Bid Opening: December 23, 2014 @ 1:00 p.m.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

PROJECT NAME: DCRC Geothermal Project

[Online, CHECK|
CD or OR
SET# DATE COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON| EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE# FAX # CASH

- Mwwrw_wx .__wh_ nwmwm_%_:imﬁ gsloan@mwdrillingllc.com

12/3/2014  |M & W Drilling LLC ' Greg Sloan 865-690-0128]865-691-9858
9555 Rockside Road, Suite 300, ametcalf@bxohio.com

12/3/2014  |Builders Exchange Valley View Ohio 44125 Andea Metcalf 216-393-6300/216-393-6304
7261 Engle Road, Cleveland, daniel.streen@constructionjournal.com

11/26/2014 |Construction Journal  |Ohio 44130 Daniel Streen 800-969-4700|800-229-4626
33115 Central Avenue, Hot

11/26/2014 |Dodge Data & Analytics (Springs, AR 71913 Brad Earich brad.earich@construction.com 855-249-6525|800-768-5594
258 Central Avenue, Mansfield

12/1/2014 |Jamison Well Drilling  |Ohio 44905 Tim Golden iwd@jamisonwelldrilling.com 419-524-8560/419-525-2519
28 N. clark Street, Suite 450

12/1/2014 |BidClerk Chicago IL 60602 Dan Jackson govbids@bidclerk.com 877-737-6482|678 680 0728
4546 Roger B. Chafee, Grand

12/2/2014 |Midwest Geothermal  [Rapids Mi 49548 Kortney Lull kortney@mwgeothermal.com 616-514-1101|616-514-1125
3048 Marysville Road, Delaware

12/11/2014 |Simeco Electric, Inc. Ohio 43015 Keye Simpkins keye@simcoelec.com 740-363-8362|740-369-2269

12/9/2014 |The Blue Book m\mﬂ_v_mw.. Kw_:éwmmmr Hefferson Kathy Stein kstein@thebluebook.com 800-431-2584|914-243-4936
2430 W. Mound Street,

12/15/2014 |Eagle Electrical Services|Columbus Ohio 43204 Mike Moran mike@gesohfo.com 614-274-9119|614-873-3004
822 Cleveland Avenue,

12/16/2014 |Limbach Controls Group|Columbus Ohio 43201 Randy Rausch randy.rausch@limbachinc.com 614-554-4572|614 299-5483




